
PRONÓSTICOS
Miercoles 6 de Noviembre de 2024
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TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

YA TE CONTE
FUE MACHITO

EL EXPLORADOR
TATA WALO

BONE LESS
LUCA BRASI

NASHIR
TUTTO APIACCERE

VIAJE A MARTE
BABY BEBA

BIG WALLACE 
GRAN GALLEGA

SO HANDSOME
PIRATON

MISS MAITE
TE DIRIA

MUY AMIGO
DOPPLER

JARRA DE VINO
JAPONEITOR

RUBATO
TAVERNERO

MAJISTIQ
WINNING POINT

DI NAPOLI
THE GREAT DANY

GIANTIFY
MAXXIMUS

ADIOS
RESP. THE GAME

5
2

9
5

7
8

11
5

4
6

9
1

10
9

6
7

4
7

11
4

1
2

1
6

8
3

2
10

9
14

FUE MACHITO
MUY INTENSO

TATA WALO
SEATTLE SNOW

LUCA BRASI
C. Y GUERRERA

TUTTO APIACCERE
CHELENKO

BABY BEBA
ANGEL MOON

GRAN GALLEGA
NILUFER

PIRATON
ZELENSKI

TE DIRIA
LA MOTIVADA

DOPPLER
NEGRO YIYI

JAPONEITOR
DIAMOND GIRL

TAVERNERO
LEVANTATE BEBE

WINNING POINT
EL TANQUE AGUS

THE GREAT DANY
ANEU

MAXXIMUS
KYO

RESP. THE GAME
GRAN BICHO

2
3

5
6

8
5

5
9

6
8

1
7

9
11

7
8

7
1

4
1

2
7

6
7

3
9

10
9

14
11

FUE MACHITO
MUY INTENSO

GATO POR LIEBRE
TATA WALO

C. Y GUERRERA
LUCA BRASI

TUTTO APIACCERE
NASHIR

ANGEL MOON
VIAJE A MARTE

DOÑA AURORA
NILUFER

PIRATON
ZELENSKI

MISS MAITE
BY TINTINELLA

NEGRO YIYI
DOPPLER

VAN A VER
REGALITO

RUBATO
HERA RAIDER

CONSTIT. SON
EL TANQUE AGUS

DI ALBA
FIFTY FIFTY

GIANTIFY
MAXXIMUS

ALADDIN PRINCE
VIENE PUELCHE
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DIA DE LUZ
MUY INTENSO

PUENTE VIEJO
EL EXPLORADOR

LUCA BRASI
BONE LESS

SHIVERS
TUTTO APIACCERE

GO GO NEXT
BABY BEBA

NILUFER
JIANGSU BOBBY

ZELENSKI
SUPER PIRATA

FIORE DI CAMPO
MUY PORFIADA

DALE TOTO
MUY AMIGO

DIAMOND GIRL
LIUCURA PARK

LEVANTATE BEBE
TAVERNERO

XENOTES
ROY P. UN POCO

MON
PRINCESITACAMI

GIANTIFY
MAXXIMUS

RESP. THE GAME
VIENE PUELCHE
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